CULINA

@ INLIGHT

Spa STANLEY

ZINK

Member of

theLIAR

FORUM

LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

ELECTRICAL
mmmm DISTRIBUTORS’
mmm ASSOCIATION

N

100W \P65

ZN-38696-BLK

CLARA LED Floodlights With PIR

Clara 100w LED Flood w PIR inc Black

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions

Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (kg)

Aluminium & Polycarbonate
Black & Anthracite

LED

NA

IP65

6000

100

11000

NA

33
248
268
1.08

& Trimble.

PIM and [ JCKINSlive

Forum Lighting Solutions | 0161 359 4949 Gorse Mill, Gorse Street, Oldham, OL9 9RJ

forumlightingsolutions.com | info:forumlightingsolutions.com

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24




