























ZN-38696-BLK **CLARA LED Floodlights With PIR**

Clara 100w LED Flood w PIR inc Black

Technical Data

Material	Aluminium & Polycarbonate
Colour	Black & Anthracite
Bulb Type	LED
Bulb Shape	NA
IP Rating	IP65
Colour Temperature (k)	6000
Max Wattage (W)	100
Lumen Output (Im)	11000
Number of Bulbs	NA
Dimensions	
Product Depth (mm)	33
Product Width (mm)	248
Product Height (mm)	268
Product Weight (kg)	1.08





